
IS ADDING A 

TO OUR EXISTING LINE
OF COLORED HANDLE CUTLERY!

Sani-Safe
Built to be both tough and sanitary.  A textured, 
slip-resistant, easy-to-clean polypropylene 
handle withstands both high and low 
temperatures.  An impervious blade-to-handle 
seal provides the utmost in sanitary 
qualification.  Stain-free, high-carbon steel 
blade, with an individually ground and honed 
edge, excels in commercial use.  Made in USA.  
NSF Certified.

New additions of key items to our line of HACCP and Serv-Safe Food Safety 
Program products!  All items are in stock and ready for immediate shipment.

P177A-PCP *
S173PCP
S173SC-PCP
S156SC-PCP
S132N-8
S162-8SC-PCP
S147-10SC-PCP
S140-12SC-PCP
S284-6½PCP
S172½PCP
PS286-8PCP

4” Pizza Cutter
3½” Sandwich Spreader
3½” Scalloped Spreader
6” Scalloped Utility Knife
8” Narrow Breaking Knife
8” Scalloped Bread Knife
10” Scalloped Bread Knife
12” Scalloped Roast Slicer
6½” Baker’s Spatula
4” x 2½” Pancake Turner
8” x 3” Perforated Turner

N/A
18193C
18213C
13303C
05523C
13313C
18173C
13463C
19803C
19743C
19703C

Description
YELLOW
Item No. List Price

RED
Item No.

GREEN
Item No.

BLUE
Item No.

18023G
18193G
18213G
13303G
05523G
13313G
18173G
13463G
19803G
19743G
19703G

18023R
18193R
18213R
13303R
05523R
13313R
18173R
13463R
19803R
19743R
19703R

N/A
18193Y
18213Y
13303Y
05523Y
13313Y
18173Y
13463Y
19803Y
19743Y
19703Y

$28.35
$11.50
$12.35
$17.55
$33.95
$22.15
$30.95
$38.85
$17.05
$19.15
$30.95

April 2010 Dexter-Russell, Inc.
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Contact us for additional items available in HACCP colors - 1-800-343-6042
www.dexter1818.com   email: sales@dexter1818.com
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* Not NSF Certified

KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc.



Introducing color handled cutlery in our most popular foodservice styles to facilitate your customers 
participating in  HACCP and Serv-Safe food safety programs.    Available with blue, green, red, tan and yellow 
handles and ready for immediate shipment.  Exciting multi-pack and point-of-purchase options are also 
available.  NSF Certified.

Take Advantage of a wide variety of Colored Handled Cutlery fromTake Advantage of a wide variety of Colored Handled Cutlery from

POINT-OF-PURCHASE

DISPLAYS

POINT-OF-PURCHASE

DISPLAYS
MULTI-PACK SELECTIONSMULTI-PACK SELECTIONS

COLORED HANDLE CUTLERY

12443G
12443C
12443R
12443T
12443Y

12433G
12433C
12433R
12433T
12433Y

01563G
01563C
01563R
01563T
01563Y

19693G
19693C
19693R
19693Y

15303G
15303C
15303R
15303T
15303Y

15323C
15323G
15323R
15323T
15323Y

15483

18513
18553

S145-8G-PCP
S145-8C-PCP
S145-8R-PCP
S145-8T-PCP
S145-8Y-PCP

S145-10G-PCP
S145-10C-PCP
S145-10R-PCP
S145-10T-PCP
S145-10Y-PCP

S136NG-PCP
S136NC-PCP
S136NR-PCP
S136NT-PCP
S136NY-PCP

S286-8G-PCP
S286-8C-PCP
S286-8R-PCP
S286-8Y-PCP

S104G-PCP
S104C-PCP
S104R-PCP
S104T-PCP
S104Y-PCP

S104-24C
S104-24G
S104-24R
S104-24T
S104-24Y

S104-48B

S173-48B (straight edge)

S173SC-48B (scalloped)

Green
Blue
Red
Tan
Yellow

Green
Blue
Red
Tan
Yellow

Green
Blue
Red
Tan
Yellow

Green
Blue
Red
Yellow

Green
Blue
Red
Tan
Yellow

Blue
Green
Red
Tan
Yellow

$530.00
$575.00

8” COOK’S KNIVES8” COOK’S KNIVES

10” COOK’S KNIVES10” COOK’S KNIVES

6” BONING KNIVES6” BONING KNIVES

8” X 3” TURNERS8” X 3” TURNERS

COLOR GUIDECOLOR GUIDE

3 ” PARING KNIVES¼3¼” PARING KNIVES

3 ” Paring Knives in 24 Pack Display Box¼3¼” Paring Knives in 24 Pack Display Box

Colorful Bucket of 48 - S104 Paring KnivesColorful Bucket of 48 - S104 Paring Knives

Bucket of 48 - S173 SpreadersBucket of 48 - S173 Spreaders

Countertop display with a palette of colors in an
easy-to-display bucket.  A great way for 
customers to choose a colored or white paring 
knife in a safety sleeve.  Simple, easy, and it 
works!

Great for countertop displays - includes 48 
spreaders in 5 colors: 10 each green, blue, red, 
and yellow and 8 white, with plain or scalloped 
edges.  Each piece is individually ground, PCP 
protected, and bar-coded for easy selling!

Fruits/Vegetables

Meat

PoultryCooked Meats

Fish

Dairy

eacheach

18343
15493
15423

18503
18543

S173SC-3RWC
S104-3RWC
S104SC-3RWC

S173-3RYG (straight edge)

S173SC-3RYG (scalloped)

$35.30
$23.00
$20.50

$33.50
$36.00

American Pride Shines Through...
3-Pack Cutlery in Red, White & Blue
American Pride Shines Through...
3-Pack Cutlery in Red, White & Blue

3-Pack Spreaders in Red, Yellow & Green3-Pack Spreaders in Red, Yellow & Green

Our most popular paring knife and 
spreaders are available in convenient 
bar-coded 3-packs  with either smooth 
or scalloped* edges.  A super 
combination of NSF Certified products 
in great display packs!

A great combination of colors, packaged and bar-
coded 3 to a card.  Our S173 spreader is available 
with either smooth or scalloped edges,  and 
designed for durability and performance.  NSF 
Certified.

*Spreaders available in scalloped edge only

www.dexter1818.com

All items also available with traditional white Sani-Safe  cutlery handles

List Price  $37.30 List Price  $8.15

List Price  $30.95List Price  $41.75

List Price  $23.35

January 2009 Dexter-Russell, Inc.

188.188.$ 00

eacheach
370.370.$ 00

KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc.




